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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.03 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

20 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.00 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.03
20 SPOT Totals: $12.00 $20.00 $8.00 

3 $15.00 $2.25 $12.75  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

3 $15.00 $2.25 $12.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $4.50 $30.00 $25.50 

4 $10,516.49 $8,780.11 $1,736.38  33.56  0.62  0.214-500

4 $10,516.49 $8,780.11 $1,736.38  0.00  0.62  0.004-500

 33.56
4-500 Totals: $17,560.22 $21,032.97 $3,472.75 

5 $1,257.70 $153.92 $1,103.78  4.01  0.80  0.035 SPOT

5 $1,257.70 $153.92 $1,103.78  0.00  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 4.01
5 SPOT Totals: $307.84 $2,515.40 $2,207.56 

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.03
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

2 $311.00 $215.80 $95.20  0.99  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

2 $311.00 $215.80 $95.20  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $752.50 $441.40 $311.10  2.40  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $752.50 $441.40 $311.10  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,783.73 $758.20 $1,025.53  5.69  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

6 $1,783.73 $758.20 $1,025.53  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.60 $0.00 $1.60  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.60 $0.00 $1.60  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1,623.15 $1,375.00 $248.15  5.18  0.92  0.05BONUS BA

8 $1,623.15 $1,375.00 $248.15  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $20.40 $15.00 $5.40  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $20.40 $15.00 $5.40  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $33.68 $40.83 ($7.15)  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $33.68 $40.83 ($7.15)  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 14.48
BONUS BA Totals: $5,692.46 $9,076.11 $3,383.65 

4 $212.50 $50.00 $162.50  0.68  0.77  0.01KINGO

4 $212.50 $50.00 $162.50  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $170.00 $120.00 $50.00  0.54  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $170.00 $120.00 $50.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $42.50 $0.00 $42.50  0.14  0.43  0.00KINGO

8 $42.50 $0.00 $42.50  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.36
KINGO Totals: $340.00 $850.00 $510.00 

8 $2,247.95 $1,667.00 $580.95  7.17  1.00  0.07MBPENNY

8 $2,247.95 $1,667.00 $580.95  0.00  1.00  0.00MBPENNY

 7.17
MBPENNY Totals: $3,334.00 $4,495.89 $1,161.89 

2 $387.35 $312.00 $75.35  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $387.35 $312.00 $75.35  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $428.60 $397.50 $31.10  1.37  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $428.60 $397.50 $31.10  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $222.70 $203.80 $18.90  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

4 $222.70 $203.80 $18.90  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

5 $72.20 $225.25 ($153.05)  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

5 $72.20 $225.25 ($153.05)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $23.30 $0.00 $23.30  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $23.30 $0.00 $23.30  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $138.90 $28.75 $110.15  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $138.90 $28.75 $110.15  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $510.75 $1,235.00 ($724.25)  1.63  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

8 $510.75 $1,235.00 ($724.25)  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $224.00 $230.00 ($6.00)  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

9 $224.00 $230.00 ($6.00)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $47.25 $16.85 $30.40  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

10 $47.25 $16.85 $30.40  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $148.75 $174.00 ($25.25)  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

12 $148.75 $174.00 ($25.25)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.09
MEAN GR Totals: $5,646.30 $4,445.60 ($1,200.70)

4 $1,235.80 $1,148.40 $87.40  3.94  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $1,235.80 $1,148.40 $87.40  0.00  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.94
MONEYBAL Totals: $2,296.80 $2,471.60 $174.80 

8 $720.10 $123.05 $597.05  2.30  1.00  0.02PENNY

8 $720.10 $123.05 $597.05  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

 2.30
PENNY Totals: $246.10 $1,440.20 $1,194.10 

8 $416.97 $64.60 $352.37  1.33  1.00  0.01PENY

8 $416.97 $64.60 $352.37  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 1.33
PENY Totals: $129.20 $833.94 $704.74 

1 $110.00 $0.00 $110.00  0.35  0.75  0.00Regular

1 $110.00 $0.00 $110.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $911.00 $687.00 $224.00  2.91  0.72  0.02Regular

2 $911.00 $687.00 $224.00  0.00  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $1,417.50 $898.08 $519.42  4.52  0.76  0.03Regular

3 $1,417.50 $898.08 $519.42  0.00  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $854.65 $984.37 ($129.72)  2.73  0.74  0.02Regular

4 $854.65 $984.37 ($129.72)  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $30.00 $7.91 $22.09  0.10  0.76  0.00Regular

5 $30.00 $7.91 $22.09  0.00  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $782.74 $444.16 $338.58  2.50  0.73  0.02Regular

6 $782.74 $444.16 $338.58  0.00  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $15.00 $5.25 $9.75  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

7 $15.00 $5.25 $9.75  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $24.80 $2.64 $22.16  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

8 $24.80 $2.64 $22.16  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $143.40 $56.20 $87.20  0.46  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $143.40 $56.20 $87.20  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $48.38 $16.43 $31.95  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $48.38 $16.43 $31.95  0.00  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $38.32 $10.50 $27.82  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $38.32 $10.50 $27.82  0.00  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $6.32 $1.36 $4.96  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $6.32 $1.36 $4.96  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Weighted
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15 $284.54 $158.95 $125.59  0.91  0.70  0.01Regular

15 $284.54 $158.95 $125.59  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.89
Regular Totals: $6,545.70 $9,333.30 $2,787.60 

1 $520.00 $400.00 $120.00  1.66  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

1 $520.00 $400.00 $120.00  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $1,323.00 $1,053.00 $270.00  4.22  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $1,323.00 $1,053.00 $270.00  0.00  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $613.00 $291.20 $321.80  1.96  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $613.00 $291.20 $321.80  0.00  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $574.60 $129.36 $445.24  1.83  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $574.60 $129.36 $445.24  0.00  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 9.67
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,747.12 $6,061.20 $2,314.08 

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 0.03
SUPERSP Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00TOP S

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.03
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $62,666.21 $45,862.24 $16,803.97 
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